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A001 NN 1 FAZIO                     ANNA MARIA        30/06/1972 AG 108 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 2 GEBBIA                    DANIELE           02/02/1968 PA 100 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 3 LA BELLA                  DEBORA            28/07/1979 CL 88 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 4 LIPARI                    SALVATORE         05/09/1981 ME 79,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 5 MILAZZO                   GIOVANNA          15/08/1979 PA 73 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 6 LO BIANCO                 MONICA            30/10/1973 PA 71 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 7 SALERNO                   BIAGIO            15/03/1978 PA 70,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 8 PARENTE                   ANTONIO           23/11/1982 TO 63 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 9 LINO                      BARBARA           10/03/1980 PA 59 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 10 GIARDINA                  FRANCESCO         02/09/1973 PA 56,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 11 LA VENUTA                 MARIA CONCETTA    22/01/1974 PA 51,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 12 LUTRI                     LUCILLA MARIA     26/09/1976 PA 51 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 13 CANDELA                   CARMELA           21/02/1978 PA 48 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 14 BONANNO                   FABIOLA           30/03/1981 TP 47,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 15 SCIORTINO                 MARIANNA          16/10/1981 PA 46 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 16 LEONE                     GISELLA           22/09/1981 PA 46 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 17 CARUSO                    VIVIANA           13/01/1980 PA 46 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 18 TRIOLO                    ELIDE             10/05/1980 PA 45,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 19 CERNIGLIARO               FABIO             03/03/1977 TO 45,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 20 GIOVINCO                  VINCENZO          27/10/1985 TP 44 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 21 MAGGIO                    VINCENZO          18/06/1980 PA 44 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 22 SPIGOLON                  VALENTINA         07/05/1988 PA 42 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 23 INSINNA                   SANTI             23/08/1977 PA 40 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 24 LOMBARDO                  TULLIO            14/10/1959 PA 39,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 25 GIANGUZZI                 TIZIANA           20/11/1970 PA 38,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 26 ABISSO                    FRANCESCO         14/03/1979 AG 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 27 RUBINO                    CLAUDIA           21/11/1981 PA 36,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 28 ZANCA                     GIUSEPPE          17/11/1970 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 29 RUSSO                     SILVIA            09/06/1972 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 30 CAPPELLO                  FEDERICA          24/04/1986 TP 36 2017 0   PA 0 0
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A001 NN 31 POLITO                    CLARA             08/06/1973 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 32 CAPPELLO                  GABRIELLA         08/01/1985 PA 35,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 33 LANZALACO                 FRANCESCO SALVATOR11/02/1984 PA 34 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 34 LI VOLSI                  ARMANDO           29/09/1979 PA 33,6 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 35 CASCIO                    GIUSEPPE          15/10/1973 TP 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 36 SCARPINATI                CARMELINDA        18/05/1983 TP 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 37 BUFFA                     MARIA VALENTINA   08/03/1982 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 38 PACE                      JLENIA            23/07/1974 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 39 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPE          08/05/1965 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 40 FUSCHI                    SALVATORE         02/06/1967 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 41 LA FATA                   EDOARDO           06/12/1971 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 42 DIGANGI                   FRANCESCO         29/09/1975 ME 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 43 GRAMAGLIA                 JLENIA            27/09/1974 AG 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 44 CARZAN                    WALTER            24/03/1970 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 45 RIZZO                     FRANCESCO         19/03/1990 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 46 CARDONE                   VALENTINA         03/05/1987 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 47 CANE                      FLORIANA          01/04/1986 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 48 CANDELA                   VALENTINA         11/02/1986 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 49 MANIGLIA                  CALOGERO          25/12/1982 AG 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 50 MANNINO                   LUCA              15/10/1980 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 51 GAGLIANO                  ANTONINA          18/03/1980 AG 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 52 UNTERFRAUNER              ALESSANDRO        09/08/1977 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 53 FERRANTE                  SILVIA            01/05/1974 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 54 CACIOPPO                  ORAZIO            24/12/1962 CL 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 55 GALVANO                   DOMENICO          21/09/1988 AG 32 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 56 SCIORTINO                 DANIELA           27/05/1980 PA 32 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 57 GIAMMONA                  GIUSEPPE          24/03/1973 PA 31,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 58 VITRANO                   CARMELO           30/11/1974 PA 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 59 VITALE                    MARINELLA         14/03/1982 PA 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 60 ABBATE                    LAVINIA           06/06/1972 PA 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 61 DI PRIMA                  CLAUDIA           08/02/1970 EN 30 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 62 LO NIGRO                  FRANCESCA         08/09/1977 PA 29,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 63 MESSINA                   SILVIA            23/02/1982 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 64 COVELLO                   ROSSELLA          01/02/1968 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 65 CUSIMANO                  MARILISA          22/02/1992 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 66 MORELLO BAGANELLA         GIADA             17/09/1990 AG 29 2017 0   PA 0 0



A001 NN 67 PEREZ                     GIORGIA           25/11/1989 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 68 MAGRO                     VINCENZO          27/06/1989 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 69 CASIGLIA                  SIMONA            04/10/1987 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 70 BUSCEMI                   MARIASANTA        18/04/1984 EN 28,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 71 LO PORTO                  FABIO             11/12/1974 PA 28,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 72 SCIMECA                   ELISA             07/09/1984 VB 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 73 MONTALBANO                MARIA TERESA      30/08/1978 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 74 ZARBO                     ALESSANDRO        18/05/1969 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 75 CAPONE                    ROBERTINO         01/12/1968 AV 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 76 CARNABUCI                 VINCENZO          17/07/1972 PA 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 77 PALAGONIA                 LETIZIA           05/10/1968 AG 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 78 GALICI                    STEFANIA          09/06/1983 PA 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 79 CASCIOLA                  ANNA MARIA        12/10/1977 TP 26,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 80 CAMPO                     GIOVANNI          09/02/1964 AG 26,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 81 GELOSO                    ALFREDO           15/10/1967 PA 26 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 82 ZAMBIANCHI                CARLO             18/03/1978 PA 25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 83 ALONZO                    ROBERTO CAMILLO   22/01/1971 PA 24,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 84 LAURICELLA                GIUSEPPE          02/07/1971 AG 24 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 85 ZARBO                     WLADIMIRA         28/06/1973 PA 24 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 86 DI CHIARA                 FRANCESCA         04/06/1960 PA 21 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 87 GENNA                     ALESSANDRA VITA   30/12/1980 TP 21 2017 0   PA 0 0

A001 NN 88 MERCADANTE                VINCENZA          22/12/1975 PA 15 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 1 DI VITALE                 ROSANNA           08/05/1978 PA 97,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 2 TOMMASI                   ALESSANDRA        06/10/1975 PA 94 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 3 LI DONNI                  LAURA             07/09/1978 PA 94 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 4 MANUNTA                   GRAZIA ANTONELLA  09/08/1959 NU 86,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 5 LIPARI                    SALVATORE         05/09/1981 ME 68,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 6 VERGA                     CLAUDIO           06/02/1967 PA 66 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 7 BADAGLIACCA               GIOVANNI          07/01/1982 PA 63 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 8 FASULLO                   ANTONINA          26/09/1966 AG 63 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 9 MAZZOLA                   LAURA             07/04/1982 PA 61 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 10 TERMINI                   DAMILIA           06/04/1987 PA 59 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 11 ENEA                      AURORA            26/08/1987 PA 57 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 12 PICCIONE                  MARIA LINDA       08/04/1988 PA 56 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 13 LA BARBERA                GIOVANNA LAURA    27/12/1982 PA 53,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 14 GIURINTANO                SIMONA            30/08/1986 PA 51 2017 0   PA 0 0



A022 NN 15 MICELI                    GABRIELA          10/12/1978 PA 48,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 16 BAUDANZA                  LAURA             22/04/1980 PA 48 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 17 PICA                      ROSA              26/07/1981 PA 46,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 18 INZERILLO                 ROBERTA           07/08/1965 PA 46 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 19 VIOLA                     MARIA             08/03/1983 PA 45 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 20 CAVORA                    ALESSIO           11/11/1985 PA 44 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 21 ZANNELLI                  ALESSANDRA        30/08/1988 PA 42,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 22 LOMBARDO                  CRISTINA          17/04/1983 PA 41 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 23 FRAGGETTA                 GIADA             07/11/1983 PA 39 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 24 FALCONE                   ANTONINO          21/05/1988 PA 39 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 25 SIRAGUSA                  TIZIANA           25/02/1988 PA 38 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 26 VASSALLO                  DANIELA           02/12/1966 PA 37,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 27 GIAMBRONE                 MARIA PIA         30/08/1984 PA 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 28 RAINERI                   MARCO             24/10/1985 PA 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 29 GULINO                    FRANCESCA         02/12/1982 MI 36,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 30 LO IACONO                 VITTORIA          02/06/1983 BA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 31 BRUNO                     ROBERTA           20/06/1987 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 32 DI GESU'                  GIOVANNA          04/12/1975 PA 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 33 SCARLATA                  ELIDE             01/02/1969 PA 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 34 MANISCALCHI               ELISA             28/06/1988 CZ 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 35 RECCA                     MARILENA          05/05/1986 AG 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 36 IRACI                     MAURA             28/12/1983 PA 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 37 LIBRIZZI                  NATALIA           03/03/1989 PA 34,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 38 DE SIMONE                 CARLA             19/04/1988 PA 34 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 39 IANNELLI                  ELEONORA          20/11/1967 ME 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 40 SALERNO                   ANGELA            06/03/1989 TP 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 41 MARINO                    MARINA            14/12/1988 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 42 GATTO                     ALESSIA           15/08/1981 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 43 CAPPELLANO                ROSARIA           12/11/1980 ME 29,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 44 ARDIZZONE                 CATERINA          25/04/1976 PA 29,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 45 BADALAMENTI               GIOVANNI          12/12/1984 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 46 BONAVITA                  LAURA             18/09/1988 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 47 COLLORA'                  GIULIANA          06/06/1988 PA 28,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 48 VIVIANO                   ANTONINA          18/09/1964 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 49 FAEDDA                    TIZIANA           30/07/1971 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 50 CONTU                     LARISSA           26/03/1976 SS 28 2017 0   PA 0 0



A022 NN 51 PENNISI                   AGNESE            21/11/1992 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 52 RAGUSA                    FRANCESCA         18/03/1971 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 53 CINA                      GABRIELLA         05/09/1983 PA 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 54 SFERRAZZA                 MARIA ALESSANDRA  13/01/1974 PA 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 55 DI GIORGIO                CARMEN            04/06/1976 PA 24 2017 0   PA 0 0

A022 NN 56 MARCENO                   GABRIELE OLMO MARI27/09/1984 PA 22,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 1 ATTARDO                   CLAUDIA           17/05/1974 PA 119 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

A028 NN 2 TALLUTO                   GIUSEPPE          04/09/1969 AG 109,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 3 RUSSO                     GIANNI            31/08/1972 AG 97 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 4 CAMERATA SCOVAZZO         GIULIA            30/07/1979 PA 79 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 5 GIARDINA                  MARIA LUISA       27/12/1982 ME 72 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 6 CAPIZZI                   PATRIZIA          23/09/1976 PA 70,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 7 RUVUTUSO                  SALVATORE         09/04/1976 PA 68 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 8 BRUNONE                   MARIAGRAZIA       02/11/1983 PA 66 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 9 LO BELLO                  MARGHERITA        08/04/1986 PA 63 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 10 BUTTITTA                  DARIO             15/12/1977 PA 58 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 11 BUTERA                    GABRIELLA         16/12/1979 PA 56,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 12 LUPO                      CALOGERO          31/12/1979 PA 52 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 13 DI FIORE                  RICCARDO          15/12/1973 PA 46 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 14 LUZZU                     FILIPPO           22/08/1976 PA 45 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 15 GIAMBANCO                 ROSA              05/01/1979 PA 45 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 16 DAGOSTINO                 STEFANIA          25/01/1977 PA 45 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 17 GAGLIO                    RAIMONDO          02/12/1984 AG 45 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 18 COSTA                     VALENTINA         04/06/1983 PA 45 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 19 CUSCHERA                  MARIA             26/07/1982 PA 44,25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 20 FRANCAVIGLIA              DAVIDE            03/04/1981 PA 44 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 21 DE SIMONE                 MARIALUISA        22/06/1977 PA 43,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 22 MAGGIO                    ROSELLA           14/06/1985 AG 43 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 23 FIORENZA                  GERLANDO          09/04/1982 AG 41,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 24 BOVA                      MANUELA           30/07/1980 PA 41,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 25 MAGNO                     ELENA             20/03/1986 TP 41 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 26 GIUGNO                    GIULIA            16/03/1983 PA 41 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 27 VIRZI                     ALESSIA           15/12/1982 PA 40 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 28 BADALAMENTI               ORNELLA           11/05/1980 PA 39,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 29 SCHIFANO                  ILARIA            18/02/1988 CL 39 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 30 RUGGERI                   GIORGIO           11/02/1973 PA 38 2017 0   PA 0 0



A028 NN 31 DRAGOTTO                  ELENA             11/08/1986 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 32 PELLEGRINO PRATTELLA      VALENTINA         14/05/1985 ME 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 33 CAMA                      PIETRO            06/08/1986 ME 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 34 LA BELLA                  GAETANO           30/12/1970 PA 34,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 35 GARGANO                   LOREDANA          05/11/1962 PA 34,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 36 CAVALERI                  FELICIA           10/10/1988 PA 34 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 37 NAIMO                     ELEONORA          02/11/1985 PA 34 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 38 GERACI                    MARCO             10/09/1983 PA 34 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 39 PATANIA                   ANNALISA          13/06/1990 PA 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 40 VINCI                     NICOLO            01/05/1981 TP 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 41 FIUMEDINISI               MICHELA           19/05/1986 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 42 RAGOLIA                   DEBORA            01/07/1990 TP 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 43 RUGGIRELLO                ALESSANDRA        26/06/1990 PR 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 44 CIMINO                    MAURA             11/08/1986 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 45 BUTTITTA                  CARLO             25/07/1984 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 46 BUCCELLATO                VALENTINA         30/04/1984 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 47 PASSANTINO                MATILDE           13/11/1972 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 48 RATTOBALLI                PALMA             24/04/1976 PA 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 49 TRAPANI                   MARIA RITA        11/12/1972 PA 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 50 BRUNO                     GIUSEPPE          17/10/1985 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 51 MASCOLO                   LORENZA IRIS      25/05/1984 NA 28,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 52 PANTALEO                  GIOVANNI          26/05/1975 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 53 DI MATTEO                 STEFANIA          27/05/1982 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 54 BRUNO                     GABRIELLA         17/10/1985 PA 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 55 PROVENZANO                PIETRO            04/09/1978 PA 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 56 TASCHETTA                 GAETANA           28/05/1982 CL 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 57 MARINUCCI                 LAURA             08/07/1979 PA 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 58 BIVONA                    FRANCESCA         08/03/1989 PA 26,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 59 GIORDANO                  ROSEMILIA         15/10/1986 CL 26,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 60 CAMMILLERI                GAETANO           05/10/1986 AG 26,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 61 VALENTI                   FRANCESCO         10/05/1977 PA 25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 62 GIANGRECO                 VIVIANA           07/07/1982 PA 25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 63 CRISCI                    DANIELE           26/10/1975 PA 25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 64 MIONE                     MAURIZIO          21/09/1958 PA 24,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 65 SGARLATA                  LAURA             11/12/1974 PA 24,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 66 CAMPO                     VINCENZO          18/07/1973 TP 24 2017 0   PA 0 0



A028 NN 67 CORONA                    ANNALISA          16/04/1972 TP 24 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 68 VITELLARO                 SANTO ALESSANDRO  28/03/1980 AG 24 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 69 BUSCEMI                   SAVINA            28/03/1971 PA 22,95 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 70 GIACALONE                 PAOLA             29/08/1975 TP 22,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 71 INFANTINO                 FLORIANA          19/07/1973 PA 22,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 72 GIORDANO                  ANGELO            05/06/1971 AG 22 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 73 CARDELLA                  VINCENZO          05/03/1971 PA 20 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 74 SALVO                     ILENIA            08/04/1982 TP 20 2017 0   PA 0 0

A028 NN 75 ENEA                      RITA              08/01/1966 PA 19 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 1 CUMBO                     GIUSEPPE          04/08/1976 CL 192 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 2 CUTRONA                   MARIA             03/12/1974 PA 86,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 3 GRECO                     MAURO             11/04/1972 PA 73,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 4 PALUMBO                   GAETANOGABRIELE   30/07/1986 PA 52 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 5 DAPARO                    CHIARA            18/07/1990 CL 51 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 6 PULLARA                   RAFFAELE          27/01/1986 AG 48,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 7 RE                        VINCENZO          21/08/1988 PA 46,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 8 DI CARLO                  GIROLAMO          08/01/1978 PA 38,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 9 SPARACIO                  IVANA             11/03/1977 PA 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 10 CASSARA'                  MAURO             06/09/1982 CL 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 11 POLITO                    CLARA             08/06/1973 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 12 MASTRILLI                 FRANCESCO         06/05/1975 PA 35,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 13 LO MAURO                  ANTONINO          24/02/1969 PA 32,25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 14 ANELLI                    ROBERTO           04/06/1986 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 15 TESTONE                   GIULIA            26/08/1993 AG 26,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 16 SCARLATA                  ELIDE             01/02/1969 PA 26,04 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 17 RE                        ALBERTO           21/08/1988 PA 24,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 18 PETTINATO                 IVANA             30/07/1989 PA 24 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 19 DARPA                     MARIA             31/08/1965 PA 22,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 20 LICATA                    CARLO             26/07/1964 PA 20 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 21 RUBINO                    GIUSEPPE          22/12/1964 TP 18,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 22 TUTTOLOMONDO              ANTONELLA         21/01/1991 AG 17,25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 23 CALECA                    NICOLA            21/04/1988 PA 12,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A030 NN 24 CALIO                     SILVIA            08/01/1998 ME 12 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 1 GUGLIOTTA                 MARIA PIA         20/10/1981 PA 106 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 2 FILIPPONE                 PIETRO            15/01/1968 PA 100 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

A049 NN 3 RINCIONE                  FRANCESCO         16/05/1973 PA 95 2017 0   PA 0 0



A049 NN 4 MANZELLA                  ARIANNA           16/06/1982 PA 67,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 5 CUSIMANO                  GIOVANNI          29/10/1963 PA 55 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 6 AMATO                     DANIELE BENEDETTO 24/06/1987 PA 51 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 7 LA GRASSA                 ROSSELLA          24/03/1988 TP 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 8 NIGRELLI                  MONIA             18/08/1988 PA 34,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 9 MAZZOTTA                  MARILENA          29/08/1962 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 10 SCICCHITANO               SALVATORE         06/07/1988 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 11 VINCI                     VITO              02/04/1988 PA 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 12 GIANGRECO                 SALVATORE         07/01/1986 PA 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 13 PRESTIGIACOMO             ROBERTA           14/05/1980 PA 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 14 LO BIUNDO                 MARIA             15/02/1963 PA 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 15 MACALUSO                  GIUSEPPE          18/02/1966 PA 26 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 16 SCALICI                   ALESSANDRO        04/10/1986 PA 26 2017 0   PA 0 0

A049 NN 17 LA MONICA                 ERNESTO           18/09/1973 PA 25,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 1 BRUNO                     SALVATORE         11/09/1976 PA 147 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 2 RUVUTUSO                  SALVATORE         09/04/1976 PA 102 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 3 TALLUTO                   GIUSEPPE          04/09/1969 AG 96,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 4 MILAZZO                   GIOVANNA          15/08/1979 PA 73 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 5 GIARDINA                  FRANCESCO         02/09/1973 PA 72,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 6 SALERNO                   BIAGIO            15/03/1978 PA 70,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 7 CAMERATA SCOVAZZO         GIULIA            30/07/1979 PA 65 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 8 PRESTILEO                 GIOVANNI BATTISTA 22/05/1962 PA 59,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 9 LINO                      BARBARA           10/03/1980 PA 59 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 10 CERNIGLIARO               FABIO             03/03/1977 TO 57,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 11 LA VENUTA                 MARIA CONCETTA    22/01/1974 PA 51,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 12 AMMOSCATO                 GAETANO           22/01/1969 PA 51 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 13 SYED                      KARIM             18/09/1969 EE 50,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 14 FERRANTI                  GIUSEPPE          15/12/1984 PA 50 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 15 SCIMEMI                   FRANCESCA         17/06/1987 TP 50 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 16 LA BARBERA                MARCO             28/04/1980 PA 49,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 17 CARRUBBA                  NADIA             27/12/1976 PA 48,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 18 SCORDO                    ALESSANDRO        27/07/1979 PA 48 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 19 SPIGOLON                  VALENTINA         07/05/1988 PA 46 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 20 RANIERI                   MAURO             25/11/1984 PA 46 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 21 SCIORTINO                 MARIANNA          16/10/1981 PA 46 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 22 CIPOLLA                   ANGELA            12/09/1964 CT 45,5 2017 0   PA 0 0



A060 NN 23 LOPRESTI                  FRANCESCO         31/05/1988 PA 45 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 24 GAGLIO                    RAIMONDO          02/12/1984 AG 45 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 25 CUSCHERA                  MARIA             26/07/1982 PA 44,25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 26 MAGGIO                    VINCENZO          18/06/1980 PA 44 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 27 CANDELA                   CARMELA           21/02/1978 PA 44 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 28 FRANCAVIGLIA              DAVIDE            03/04/1981 PA 44 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 29 FIORENZA                  GERLANDO          09/04/1982 AG 41,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 30 DE SIMONE                 MARIALUISA        22/06/1977 PA 40,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 31 CUSIMANO                  CAMILLO ANTONINO  04/05/1980 PA 40 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 32 LANZALACO                 FRANCESCO SALVATOR11/02/1984 PA 40 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 33 GIANGUZZI                 TIZIANA           20/11/1970 PA 38,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 34 SALA                      ALESSANDRA        14/12/1970 PA 38,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 35 RUGGERI                   GIORGIO           11/02/1973 PA 38 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 36 PALMERI                   VINCENZO          27/01/1986 CL 37,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 37 VIRZI'                    ANDREA            19/11/1986 TP 37,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 38 ABISSO                    FRANCESCO         14/03/1979 AG 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 39 RUSSO                     SILVIA            09/06/1972 PA 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 40 RUBINO                    CLAUDIA           21/11/1981 PA 36,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 41 ZANCA                     GIUSEPPE          17/11/1970 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 42 CHIRCO                    PIERLUIGI         23/06/1973 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 43 CAPPELLO                  FEDERICA          24/04/1986 TP 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 44 PIPI                      VINCENZO          25/09/1984 PA 36 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 45 CAPPELLO                  GABRIELLA         08/01/1985 PA 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 46 CAVALERI                  FELICIA           10/10/1988 PA 34 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 47 CASCIO                    GIUSEPPE          15/10/1973 TP 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 48 VINCI                     NICOLO            01/05/1981 TP 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 49 BUFFA                     MARIA VALENTINA   08/03/1982 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 50 PACE                      JLENIA            23/07/1974 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 51 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPE          08/05/1965 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 52 LA FATA                   EDOARDO           06/12/1971 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 53 GRAMAGLIA                 JLENIA            27/09/1974 AG 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 54 FANALE                    ANTONELLA         13/06/1974 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 55 CARZAN                    WALTER            24/03/1970 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 56 ARTALE                    PAOLA             25/05/1964 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 57 VENTURA                   FEDERICA          04/04/1992 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 58 CANE                      FLORIANA          01/04/1986 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0



A060 NN 59 CANDELA                   VALENTINA         11/02/1986 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 60 BUCCELLATO                VALENTINA         30/04/1984 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 61 MANIGLIA                  CALOGERO          25/12/1982 AG 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 62 GAGLIANO                  ANTONINA          18/03/1980 AG 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 63 UNTERFRAUNER              ALESSANDRO        09/08/1977 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 64 FERRANTE                  SILVIA            01/05/1974 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 65 CACIOPPO                  ORAZIO            24/12/1962 CL 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 66 SCIORTINO                 DANIELA           27/05/1980 PA 32 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 67 ARTALE                    MARIA CONCETTA    25/05/1964 PA 31,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 68 AMOROSO                   FRANCESCO         12/02/1969 TP 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 69 VITRANO                   CARMELO           30/11/1974 PA 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 70 DIGANGI                   FRANCESCO         29/09/1975 ME 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 71 ABBATE                    LAVINIA           06/06/1972 PA 31 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 72 MESSINA                   SILVIA            23/02/1982 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 73 ITALIANO                  DARIO             11/01/1971 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 74 COVELLO                   ROSSELLA          01/02/1968 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 75 MORELLO BAGANELLA         GIADA             17/09/1990 AG 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 76 DRAGO                     FRANCESCA         07/12/1974 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 77 SABELLA                   VITO FERDINANDO   19/05/1972 CT 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 78 DI PRIMA                  CLAUDIA           08/02/1970 EN 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 79 CAMPO                     GIOVANNI          09/02/1964 AG 28,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 80 CATALANO                  SALVATORE         18/10/1986 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 81 MONTALBANO                MARIA TERESA      30/08/1978 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 82 ZARBO                     ALESSANDRO        18/05/1969 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 83 CAPONE                    ROBERTINO         01/12/1968 AV 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 84 GUCCIONE                  DOROTEA           01/02/1979 TP 27,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 85 PALAGONIA                 LETIZIA           05/10/1968 AG 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 86 GELOSO                    ALFREDO           15/10/1967 PA 26 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 87 LUCIDO                    ALFONSO           04/07/1969 PA 25,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 88 ZAMBIANCHI                CARLO             18/03/1978 PA 25 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 89 GIAMBONA                  SONIA             21/04/1980 PA 24,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 90 ALONZO                    ROBERTO CAMILLO   22/01/1971 PA 24,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 91 SGARLATA                  LAURA             11/12/1974 PA 24,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 92 LAURICELLA                GIUSEPPE          02/07/1971 AG 24 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 93 ZARBO                     WLADIMIRA         28/06/1973 PA 24 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 94 SCALICI                   GIUSEPPA          09/02/1956 PA 23 2017 0   PA 0 0



A060 NN 95 BUSCEMI                   SAVINA            28/03/1971 PA 22,95 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 96 PATTI                     FRANCESCO         10/09/1977 PA 22,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 97 GIOIA                     SALVATORE         29/08/1979 AG 21,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 98 IPPOLITO                  SALVATORE         10/05/1980 TP 21 2017 0   PA 0 0

A060 NN 99 FERRANTELLI               PIETRO            04/05/1979 PA 19 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 1 LUCCHESE                  GRAZIA            29/04/1969 PA 97 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 2 BAVETTA                   MARINA            31/01/1985 TP 75,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 3 BONI '                    JOSEPHINE PHILOMEN19/03/1969 EE 49 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 4 LODETTI                   ALESSANDRA        18/12/1975 PA 41,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 5 DI CARLO                  ALBA              03/02/1982 PA 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 6 DE SIMONE                 ROBERTA           05/06/1990 PA 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 7 LAPONE                    ROBERTA           15/06/1985 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 8 ALBANO                    GRAZIA MARIA      06/04/1959 PA 31,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 9 VIVIANO                   ANTONINA          18/09/1964 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 10 SCATURRO                  GRAZIA MARIA      15/08/1984 AG 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

AA25 NN 11 CASANO                    ANTONIA GIOVANNA  23/06/1962 TP 23 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 1 RANDAZZO                  ANNA              08/12/1978 PA 122 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AB25 NN 2 LOMBARDO                  ELEONORA          23/02/1972 PA 106 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 3 SALAMONE                  FRANCESCA         16/12/1970 PA 92 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 4 SPARACINO                 LUCIA             30/10/1977 PA 72 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 5 BONI '                    JOSEPHINE PHILOMEN19/03/1969 EE 60,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 6 BAVETTA                   MARINA            31/01/1985 TP 53,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 7 DIMITRI                   RITA              14/08/1982 PA 48 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 8 ALLERI                    FABIANA           17/01/1987 PA 47 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 9 LODETTI                   ALESSANDRA        18/12/1975 PA 41,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 10 DI CARLO                  ALBA              03/02/1982 PA 41 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 11 ALBANO                    GRAZIA MARIA      06/04/1959 PA 37,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 12 CALABRO                   VERONICA          11/10/1987 ME 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 13 TUZZEO                    SAMANTHA MARIA MAN15/08/1970 AG 36,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 14 DE SIMONE                 ROBERTA           05/06/1990 PA 35 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 15 GATTO                     MARIA RITA        14/07/1983 PA 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 16 GRIGOLI                   ADRIANA           01/08/1984 PA 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 17 PULEO                     GEMMA             22/07/1977 PA 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 18 COTTONE                   ANNA MARIA        17/07/1969 AG 33,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 19 LAPONE                    ROBERTA           15/06/1985 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 20 CIPRI                     AMBRA             05/08/1987 PA 33 2017 0   PA 0 0



AB25 NN 21 BUONAMENTE                ADRIANA           03/01/1978 PA 32 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 22 VIGLIA                    CRISTINA          23/12/1977 PA 29 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 23 VIVIANO                   ANTONINA          18/09/1964 PA 28 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 24 MOSCA                     DARIO             28/01/1980 PA 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 25 SCATURRO                  GRAZIA MARIA      15/08/1984 AG 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 26 MARRONE                   VALENTINA         07/03/1975 PA 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 27 CARNEVALE                 GIULIA            15/05/1983 PA 26,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 28 COSTANTINO                GRAZIA            28/03/1972 PA 25,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 29 GUARRATA                  DANIELA           27/02/1971 PA 25 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 30 PEPE                      LUCIA             26/01/1989 PA 25 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 31 CASANO                    ANTONIA GIOVANNA  23/06/1962 TP 23 2017 0   PA 0 0

AB25 NN 32 PICONE                    SIMONA            24/09/1973 PA 22 2017 0   PA 0 0

AC25 NN 1 CALABRO                   VERONICA          11/10/1987 ME 37 2017 0   PA 0 0

AC25 NN 2 MARTINES                  MARIA             25/04/1972 CL 33,5 2017 0 P 2 PA 0 0

AC25 NN 3 TUZZEO                    SAMANTHA MARIA MAN15/08/1970 AG 30,5 2017 0   PA 0 0

AC25 NN 4 MARRONE                   VALENTINA         07/03/1975 PA 27 2017 0   PA 0 0

AC25 NN 5 PICONE                    SIMONA            24/09/1973 PA 22 2017 0   PA 0 0

AD00 CH 1 RANDAZZO                  ANNA              08/12/1978 PA 122 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 CH 2 ATTARDO                   CLAUDIA           17/05/1974 PA 119 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 CH 3 FILIPPONE                 PIETRO            15/01/1968 PA 100 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 CH 4 MARTINES                  MARIA             25/04/1972 CL 33,5 2017 0 P 2 PA 0 0

AD00 DH 1 RANDAZZO                  ANNA              08/12/1978 PA 122 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 DH 2 ATTARDO                   CLAUDIA           17/05/1974 PA 119 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 DH 3 FILIPPONE                 PIETRO            15/01/1968 PA 100 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 DH 4 MARTINES                  MARIA             25/04/1972 CL 33,5 2017 0 P 2 PA 0 0

AD00 EH 1 RANDAZZO                  ANNA              08/12/1978 PA 122 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 EH 2 ATTARDO                   CLAUDIA           17/05/1974 PA 119 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 EH 3 FILIPPONE                 PIETRO            15/01/1968 PA 100 2017 0 P 0 PA 0 0

AD00 EH 4 MARTINES                  MARIA             25/04/1972 CL 33,5 2017 0 P 2 PA 0 0

AD25 NN 1 GATTO                     MARIA RITA        14/07/1983 PA 32,5 2017 0   PA 0 0


